Inscricéo

130403197
130403298
130403241
130404293
130403170
130403838
130404262
130403477
130403224
130403403
130404108
130403555
130403708
130404049
130404369
130403997
130403549
130403552
130403188
130403332
130403680
130403011
130403736
130403964

PSS 2013 - RELACAO DE CANDIDATOS REMANEJADOS DE PERIODO NA REOPCAO DE CURSO

Nome

ANA VALLERIA FERREIRA LOPES
ANDERSON DIEGO SILVA GONCALVES
CRISTHYAN DE ARAUJO CRUZ

FILIPE RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO

FLAVIA MELINA AZEVEDO VAZ

GERALDO FIGUEIREDO DE SANTANA JUNIOR
GLAZY MARIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO LINS MENEZES BRITO

IARA MAYARA DE VASCONCELOS SOUSA
JAELSON FEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOLLYSSON MACENA ARAUJO

JOSE ERIC FRANCISCO DA COSTA
KENNEDY ANDERSON CALIXTO DE OLIVEIRA
KEROLAIDE BIANCA SOUZA RAMOS

LAURA CALISTO DE BRITO

MARCIELE DA COSTA CANDIDO

MIRIAN BARBOSA DA CUNHA

NATALICE SEBASTIAO VENANCIO DA SILVA
RAFAELA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA

RAMON SOARES DOS SANTOS
ROGERLANDIA SHEILA DE LIMA LACERDA
TULYANNA BALBYNA DE SOUZA SILVA
VALTER RONE BERNARDO DE FIGUEIREDO
VITORIA MARIA TRIGUEIRO C DE OLIVEIRA

Curso/Turno

LETRAS - L. CLASSICAS (GREGO E LATIM) - NOITE-JP
MATEMATICA (LIC) - NOITE-LN

MATEMATICA COMPUTACIONAL (BACH.) - MANHA/TARDE-JP
CIENCIAS DA COMPUTACAO (LIC) - MANHA/TARDE-LN
PEDAGOGIA (LIC.) - TARDE-JP

MATEMATICA COMPUTACIONAL (BACH.) - MANHA/TARDE-JP
ECOLOGIA (BACH) - MANHA/TARDE-LN

ECOLOGIA (BACH) - MANHA/TARDE-LN

ECOLOGIA (BACH) - MANHA/TARDE-LN

ECOLOGIA (BACH) - MANHA/TARDE-LN

CIENCIAS DA COMPUTACAO (LIC) - MANHA/TARDE-LN
CIENCIAS DA COMPUTACAO (LIC) - MANHA/TARDE-LN
MATEMATICA (LIC) - NOITE-LN

ECOLOGIA (BACH) - MANHA/TARDE-LN

CIENCIAS DA COMPUTACAO (LIC) - MANHA/TARDE-LN
MATEMATICA (LIC) - NOITE-LN

LETRAS - L. CLASSICAS (GREGO E LATIM) - NOITE-JP
LETRAS - L. CLASSICAS (GREGO E LATIM) - NOITE-JP
CIENCIAS DA COMPUTACAO (LIC) - MANHA/TARDE-LN
MATEMATICA (LIC) - NOITE-LN

LETRAS - L. CLASSICAS (GREGO E LATIM) - NOITE-JP
MATEMATICA COMPUTACIONAL (BACH.) - MANHA/TARDE-JP
CIENCIAS DA COMPUTACAO (LIC) - MANHA/TARDE-LN
PEDAGOGIA (LIC.) - TARDE-JP

Periodo
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